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VAK A STEK
Veldhuizen.G
Ram.D
Hoitinga.R
Oosterhof

VAK B STEK
Smirren.G

Ruardy.M
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Vrind.W
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GEWICHT
4370
1930

780
285

GEWICHT
3590
2470
1480

640

PUNTEN
0,9
2
3
4

PUNTEN
0,9
2
3
4



